Riverside Catering School Meals – Four Choice Menu From April 2022

Salad, Fresh Fruit, Yoghurt and  Milk are  all  available  every day.
H/M – Homemade	V – Vegetarian
All food
RIVERSIDE
CATERING


	
Week
2

02/05/22

23/05/22

20/06/22

11/07/22

05/09/22

26/09/22

17/10/22











	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday

	
	Chicken Tikka Masala & Naan Bread (H/M)
	Sausage & Yorkshire Pudding
	Chicken Fajitas (H/M)
	Roast Pork with Sage & Onion Stuffing
	Battered Fish

	
	Quorn Tortilla Stack
 (H/M) (V)
	Cheese & Potato Layer  (H/M) (V)
	French Bread Pizza (V)
	
Quorn Pasta Bake (H/M) (V)

	Cheese Plait 
(V)

	
	
Jacket Potato with Cheese/Beans/Tuna

	Jacket Potato with Cheese/Beans/Tuna
	Jacket Potato with Cheese/Beans/Tuna
	Jacket Potato with Cheese/Beans/Tuna
	Jacket Potato with Cheese/Beans/Tuna

	
	Tuna Sandwich
	Ham Sandwich
	Egg Sandwich
	Tuna Sandwich
	[bookmark: _GoBack]Cheese Sandwich

	
	Boiled Rice
Diced Potatoes
	Sliced Potatoes 
	Savoury Rice
Potato Wedges
	Roast & Creamed Potatoes
	Chips

	
	Seasonal Vegetables
	Seasonal Vegetables
	Seasonal Vegetables
	Seasonal Vegetables
	Seasonal Vegetables

	
	
Iced Sponge & Custard


Cookie & Milk






	
Lemon Shortcake 


Bun & Juice
	
Chocolate Brownie


Ice Cream & Fruit
	
Fruit Crumble & Custard


Cookie & Milk
	
Cupcake


Chocolate Mousse
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